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Atlanta After-Competition Report - 29.09/30.09 2012

Lead World Cup Atlanta: New Competition, same winner’s smile

September 30" was again the day of Jain Kim (KOR) and Ramén Julian
Puigblanque (ESP)! Only one week after their successes at the Lead
World Cup in Puurs Korea’s vice world champion and Spain’s world
champion from 2011 celebrated their season’s second victory each in
Atlanta (USA).

Atlanta, 1st October 2012 - More than 70 athletes from all over the world took part in the
only Lead World Cup event in America this year at Stone Summit Climbing and Fitness in
Atlanta, Georgia. And just like in the first World Cup after the Climbing World Championships
2012 it was on Jain Kim and Ramén Julian Puigblanque to show their great autumn shape.

In the women’s competition Korea’s guarantor of success, Jain Kim, secured her second win
in a row — in absence of reigning world champion Angela Eiter — followed by Lead Overall
World Cup leader Mina Markovic and Maja Vidmar (both SLO). France’s Héléne Janicot,
leader after the semi-final, dropped to sixth.

The second victory of the day went to another well-known podium climber: Ramén Julian

Puigblanque from Spain celebrated his second victory of the season, followed by fledgling
world champion Jakob Schubert (AUT) and France’s routinier Romain Desranges (leader
after the semi-final).

The next stage for the world’s best lead and speed climbers will be the IFSC Lead World
Cup in Xining (CHN), coming up from October 12" to 13". Further information and a detailed
schedule on www.ifsc-climbing.org.
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FINAL WOMEN

Rank Name

Markovic Mina
Vidmar Maja
Ernst Johanna
Posch Katharina
Janicot Héléne

Fakhritdinova Dinara

© N o o bk b=

Han Seuran

Nat

KOR
1987
SLO
1992
AUT
FRA
1992
KOR

RESULTS IFSC Lead Worldcup Atlanta (29./30.09.2012):

Final

59+
SLO
54
AUT
51+
50+
RUS
41

FINAL MEN

Rank Name

Julian Puigblanque Ramoén
Schubert Jakob

Desgranges Romain
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Verhoeven Jorg
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Nat

1981
AUT
FRA
1989
NED

Final

ESP
Top
70+
JPN
66+



6. Lechner Mario 1991 AUT 66+
7. McColl Sean 1987 CAN 61+
8. Skofic Domen 1994 SLO 52

DOWNLOADLINK COMPLETE RESULTS LEAD WORLD CUP Atlanta 2012:

http:/Iwww.ifsc-

climbing.org/index.php?page name=resultservice&comp=1383&cat=ICC M

Worldcup Lead 2012 Overall (after 6 out of 9 World Cups)

Men Top-10:

rank name Nation Points
1. AMMA Sachi JPN 375.00
2. Julian Puigblanque Ramon ESP 374.00
3. Desgranges Romain FRA 264.00
4. Schubert Jakob AUT 256.00
5. McColl Sean CAN 239.00
6. Midtboe Magnus NOR 230.00
7. Verhoeven Jorg NED 198.00
8. Chernikov Mikhail RUS 180.00
9. Tauporn Thomas GER 168.00
10.  Lechner Mario AUT 151.00

Please click here to see the whole ranking:

http://www.ifsc-climbing.org/index.php?page name=ranglist&cat=ICC M&cup=12 WC

Women - Top 10:
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Markovic Mina
Kim Jain

Ernst Johanna
Janicot Héléne
ODA Momoka
Durif Charlotte
Rock Magdalena
Malamid Evgenia
Posch Katharina
0. Kobayashi Yuka

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
1

Please click here to see the whole ranking:

http://www.ifsc-climbing.org/index.php?page name=ranglist&cat=ICC F&cup=12 WC

SLO
KOR
AUT
FRA
JPN

FRA
AUT
RUS
AUT
JPN

370.00
352.00
315.00
300.00
244.00
214.00
194.00
193.00
184.00
154.00

Up & coming IFSC Lead World Cup Competitions 2012

x 12./13.10.2012 — Xining (CHN)
x  20./21.10.2012 - Mokpo (KOR)
«  27./28.10.2012 — Inzai (JPN)
« 17./18.11.2012 — Kranj (SLO)
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World Up... Keep Climbing

E-MAIL: anne.fuynel@ifsc-climbing.org WEB: www.ifsc-climbing.org
MOB: +33 (0)6 40 46 99 61 PHONE: +33 (0)4 57 09 22 72
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