

Monday 1st October 2012

Atlanta After-Competition Report - 29.09/30.09 2012

Lead World Cup Atlanta: New Competition, same winner's smile

September 30th was again the day of Jain Kim (KOR) and Ramón Julian Puiqblanque (ESP)! Only one week after their successes at the Lead World Cup in Puurs Korea's vice world champion and Spain's world champion from 2011 celebrated their season's second victory each in Atlanta (USA).

Atlanta, 1st October 2012 - More than 70 athletes from all over the world took part in the only Lead World Cup event in America this year at Stone Summit Climbing and Fitness in Atlanta, Georgia. And just like in the first World Cup after the Climbing World Championships 2012 it was on Jain Kim and Ramón Julian Puiqblanque to show their great autumn shape.

In the women's competition Korea's guarantor of success, Jain Kim, secured her second win in a row – in absence of reigning world champion Angela Eiter – followed by Lead Overall World Cup leader Mina Markovic and Maja Vidmar (both SLO). France's Hélène Janicot, leader after the semi-final, dropped to sixth.

The second victory of the day went to another well-known podium climber: Ramón Julian Puiqblanque from Spain celebrated his second victory of the season, followed by fledgling world champion Jakob Schubert (AUT) and France's routinier Romain Desranges (leader after the semi-final).

The next stage for the world's best lead and speed climbers will be the IFSC Lead World Cup in Xining (CHN), coming up from October 12th to 13th. Further information and a detailed schedule on www.ifsc-climbing.org.





Press photos are free for use for press releases (copyright Austria Climbing

Federation – OEWK, Heiko Wilhelm)

Downloadlink: https://www.box.com/s/3bpvl5y420uu3jcvnit8

RESULTS IFSC Lead Worldcup Atlanta (29./30.09.2012):

FINAL WOMEN

Rank	Name		Nat	Final	
1.	Kim Jain	1988	KOR	59+	
2.	Markovic Mina		1987	SLO	59+
3.	Vidmar Maja	1985	SLO	54	
4.	Ernst Johanna		1992	AUT	52+
5.	Posch Katharina	1994	AUT	51+	
6.	Janicot Hélène	1993	FRA	50+	
7.	Fakhritdinova Dinara		1992	RUS	41+
8.	Han Seuran	1992	KOR	41	

FINAL MEN

Rank	Name			Nat	Final	
1.	Julian Puigblanque Ramón		1981	ESP	Тор	
2.	Schubert Jak	cob	1990	AUT	Тор	
3.	Desgranges	Romain	1982	FRA	70+	
4.	AMMA	Sachi		1989	JPN	70+
5.	Verhoeven Jorg 1985		NED	66+		





6. Lechner Mario	1991	AUT	66+
------------------	------	-----	-----

7. McColl Sean 1987 CAN 61+

8. Skofic Domen 1994 SLO 52

DOWNLOADLINK COMPLETE RESULTS LEAD WORLD CUP Atlanta 2012:

http://www.ifsc-

climbing.org/index.php?page name=resultservice&comp=1383&cat=ICC M

Worldcup Lead 2012 Overall (after 6 out of 9 World Cups)

Men Top-10:

rank	name	Nation		Points	
1.	AMMA	Sachi	JPN	375.00	
2.	Julian Puigbl	anque Ramón	ESP	374.00	
3.	Desgranges	Romain	FRA	264.00	
4.	Schubert Jak	kob	AUT	256.00	
5.	McColl Sean		CAN	239.00	
6.	Midtboe Mag	ınus	NOR	230.00	
7.	Verhoeven J	org	NED	198.00	
8.	Chernikov M	ikhail	RUS	180.00	
9.	Tauporn Tho	mas	GER	168.00	
10.	Lechner Mar	io	AUT	151.00	

Please click here to see the whole ranking:

http://www.ifsc-climbing.org/index.php?page_name=ranglist&cat=ICC_M&cup=12_WC

Women - Top 10:





1.	Markovic Mina	SLO	370.00
2.	Kim Jain	KOR	352.00
3.	Ernst Johanna	AUT	315.00
4.	Janicot Hélène	FRA	300.00
5.	ODA Momoka	JPN	244.00
6.	Durif Charlotte	FRA	214.00
7.	Röck Magdalena	AUT	194.00
8.	Malamid Evgenia	RUS	193.00
9.	Posch Katharina	AUT	184.00
10.	Kobayashi Yuka	JPN	154.00

Please click here to see the whole ranking:

http://www.ifsc-climbing.org/index.php?page name=ranglist&cat=ICC F&cup=12 WC

Up & coming IFSC Lead World Cup Competitions 2012

- * 12./13.10.2012 Xining (CHN)
- * 20./21.10.2012 Mokpo (KOR)
- * 27./28.10.2012 Inzai (JPN)
- * 17./18.11.2012 Kranj (SLO)

Press Contact:

Anne FUYNEL

Communications Director

International Federation of Sport Climbing







World Up... Keep Climbing

E-MAIL: anne.fuynel@ifsc-climbing.org WEB: www.ifsc-climbing.org

MOB: +33 (0)6 40 46 99 61 PHONE: +33 (0)4 57 09 22 72

follow us on twitter I like us on facebook I watch us on YouTube

